Bob Recker -
Deer Bus #15

563-920-6809
(Strawberry Point)

Stop

Anne Puffett

16264 Canoe Road
Jay Farmer

32712 Dove Avenue
Pagenkopf

32186 Hwy 13
Jennifer Aldrich
33164 Hwy 13
Samantha Johnson
15333 330th Street
Casey Dettbarn
15336 330th Street
Brent Francois
33600 Hwy 13

Ray Pope

33651 Hwy 13
Nick Osweiler
33959 Hwy 13
Jennifer Fuller
35445 Highway 13
Sara Davis

407 Elkader Street
Taylor & Kirby

214 Elkader Street
219 Elkader Street
122 Elkader Street
Smith

35846 Belgian Road
lan Moeller

37765 Acorn Road
Johnson

10759 375th Street
Tony Harford
37282 Alpha Ave
Arrive at Starmont

Time
7:07 am

7:10 am
7:13am
7:15am
7:22am
7:23 am
7:30 am
7:32am
7:35am
7:40 am
7:41 am
7:42 am
7:43 am
7:44 am
7:50 am
7:52 am
7:55am
7:57 am

8:00 am

@®| SCHoOLBUS |@

<()> Starmont CSD Bus Schedule

Trenia Dunkel -

Deb Recker -
Dog Bus #16
563-920-6609
Time Stop

7:10 am  Corner of Delta Ave &
390th Stteet/Zittergruen/Meyer

Will Call  Brent Ostrander
15859 400th Street
7:20 am  Tony Recker
38546 Highway 13
7:22 am  Bunting
38207 Hwy 13
7:23 am  Staack
38123 Hwy 13
Strawbery Point Stops

7:24 am  Sargent

110 Rainbow Drive
7:25am  Kruger
Corner of Commercial & Lincoln
7:27 am Rogers
112 East Mission
Baker
211 Mechanic Street
202 East EIm Street
Curtis
316 East EIm Street
Jolin
223 East Mission
Burns
212 East Mission
111 East Spring Street
Marley
216 Eder Street
Ramirez
216 Prospect
Swales
515 Westwood
Esteban
511 Westwood Ave
Falck
309 Westwood Ave
Frazer
214 Westwood Ave
Klingman
205 Westwood Ave
7:48 am  Corner of West Mission
and Industrial Lane
8:00 am  Arrive at Starmont

7:28 am

7:29 am
7:31 am

7:32 am
7:33 am

7:35am
7:38 am

7:39 am
7:41 am
7:42 am
7:43 am
7:44 am

7:46 am

Butterfly Bus #12
563-608-4522
Time Stop
Will Call  Martin Krogman
1057 130th Street
7:10am  Dan Wickman
1033 135th Street
714 am  Timmerman

Corner of Buchanan/Delaware
Ave and 135th St

719 am
7:24 am
7:26 am
7:32am

7:37 am

Ashley King

3264 150th Street
Jimmy Krogmann
1587 Victor Ave
Gary Krogmann
1652 Victor Ave
Kari Necker

3125 135th Street
John Cook

1284 Union Ave

Lamont Stops

7:42 am

7:44 am
7:46 am

7:47 am
7:48 am
7:50 am
7:51 am

7:52 am
8:00 am

115 Monroe St.
(every other week)
310 Monroe Street
Corner of Bush &
Albert

Corner of Pine &
Bush/City Hall
Corner of Washing
ton & Oak

Corner of Washing
ton & Church
Corner of Worth &
Prospect

420 Pine Street
Arrive at Starmont

Rich Newman -
Chicken Bus #3

Time
7:00 am

7:05 am
7:07 am
7:08 am
7:13 am
7:14 am
7:16 am
7:20 am

7:22 am

563-608-3884

Stop
Riniker

33198 Evergreen Rd

Robinson

34968 Crystal Rd
NO RIDE Grawe
35855 Crystal Rd
Dustin Clinton
36998 Crystal Rd
Feldman

15723 E Mission Rd

Staack

37414 Cedar Ave
Naomi Bentley
36187 Cedar Ave

Strawberry Stop Corner 7:50 am
of Forestville and East Mission 2Zam

Dustan Kleinlein

38367 Forestville Rd

(every other week/Will Call)

7:25 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:29 am

7:32 am

7:37 am

7:40 am

7:45 am

7:50 am

7:55 am

8:00 am

Coleman/Holub
38761 Belgian Rd
Tyler Payne

12387 400th Street
Dierickx

1218 400th Street
John Ottesen
11597 400th Street
Travis Chettinger
1059 110th Ave
Dundee

Amanda Brimmer
39724 April Ave
Strawberry Point
Darren West
11274 390th Street
Strawberry Point
Latosha Raber
10648 390th Street
Strawberry Point
Berry

2387 20th St
Lamont

Gwen Bockenstedt
2223 B Ave
Lamont

Arrive at Starmont

Randy Brewer -
Lion #9

Time
7:05 am

Stop

Seth Schlee
33947 Big Horn
Burgin

Mark Fletcher
10567 345th Street
Wynthian Stop
Joe Lenth

2689 Bell Road
Arlington, IA
Thumma/Deshaw

7:15am
7:20 am

7:25 am
7:30 am

7:40 am

Arlington Stops
City Recycling/parking lot
Apts at 732 High Street
859 High Street
811 East Street
467 East Street
430 East Street

7:45am
7:48 am

7:53 am
7:54 am

Teri Fedeler -

Bunny Bus #17
563-608-3838

Time Stop

7:34am  West Spring Street &
Catholic Church parking lot
(between 316 and 312 Spring
Street

Strawberry Point
7:39am Berry Tender Childcare
401 Commercial Street
Strawberry Point
202 Park Ave
Strawberry Point
5328 40th Street
Lamont
3205 40th Street
Arlington
Arrive at School

7:42 am
7:52 am
7:55 am
8:00 am

Time
6:55 am

7:03 am

7:05am

PM & Late Start - Chris Keppler

7:12 am

7:18 am

7:20 am

7:22 am

7:25am

7:28 am

7:32am

Will Call

7:35am

7:38 am
Will Call

ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE
+/-10 MIN. MARGIN OF ERROR

Judy Weston -
Horse Bus #18
563-608-9570

Stop

Bryon Wilson
11562 G Ave
Fayette
Harkin

7335 G Ave
Arlington, IA
Pech

6519 G Ave
Arlington

%;' %‘m

65441 Ave
Arlington

Landis

5967 | Ave
Arlington

Boock

6802 20th Street
Bridget Willfong
1063 F Ave
Aurora

Nathan Meyers
1224 F Ave
Aurora

Jacob Moellers
5613 20th St
Aurora

Colin Koch
3056 F Ave
Aurora

David Rosburg
4832 F Ave
Arlington

Marilyn Shaffer
F Ave

Ben Brown

4541 50th Street
Arlington

Jake Munger
5082 60th Street
Arlington

HEcdoREQ® »d

Arlington Town Stops

7:42 am
7:45am
7:47 am
7:48 am
Will Call

8:00 am

City Park/231 Park Ave

727 Liberty Street

631 High Street

Corner of Main & Columbus
Brett Schuhmacher

3036 50th Street

Arrive at Starmont

V| JUI0d ALBQMEIS ‘[BUINOP-SSBId 202 ‘¥ | 1SNBny ‘Aepsaupam

L 39vd



